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2024 FESTIVALS CALENDAR

HERITAGE FESTIVALS
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SAN FRANCISCO, CA NASHVILLE, TN CHICAGO, IL

Davies Symphony Hall
Dates: March 23-26

NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIR

FESTIVAL AT CARNEGIE HALL

Schermerhorn Symphony Center
Dates: Apr 13-16

Mar 8-11; Performance Sunday, March 10
Conductor: Jeffery Redding

Mar 22-25; Performance Sunday, March 24
Conductors: André Thomas and Lynnel Joy Jenkins

Apr 5-8; Performance Sunday, April 7
Conductors: Anton Armstrong and Jeffery Ames

Orchestra Hall

Dates: Apr 20-23

NATIONAL BAND & ORCHESTRA FESTIVAL
Mar 27-30; Performance Friday, March 29
Mar 28-31; Performance Saturday, March 30

INSTRUMENTAL SPRING FESTIVAL
Apr 12-15; Performance Sunday, April 14

Apr 12-15; Performance Sunday, April 14
Conductors: Jessica Napoles

MULTI-GENERATIONAL CHOIR FESTIVAL

Mar 8-11; Performance Sunday, March 10
Conductor: Greg Gilpin
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ELITE PERFORMANCES
FESTIVAL OF GOLD
SAN FRANCISCO, CA NASHVILLE, TN CHICAGQ, IL
Davies Symphony Hall Schermerhorn Symphony Center Orchestra Hall
Dates: TBA Mar 29-Apr 1; Dates: Apr 12-15;
Performance March 31 Performance April 14
FESTIVAL AT CARNEGIE HALL
NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIR NATIONAL BAND & ORCHESTRA FESTIVAL
Mar 7-10; Performance Sunday, March 9 Apr 16-19; Performance Friday, April 18

Conductors: Anton Armstrong and Rollo Dilworth  Apr 17-20; Performance Saturday, April 19

Mar 14-17; Performance Sunday, March 16 INSTRUMENTAL SPRING FESTIVAL
Conductors: Brandon Boyd and Gary Seighman Mar 28-31; Performance Sunday, March 30

Mar 28-31; Performance Sunday, March 30
Conductors: Jeffery Redding and Edith Copley
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